
DATE 

There is a change in the Internal Assessment/Tutorial Examination of Semester II 
schedule for 9.12.23 and 11.12.23. The exams scheduled to be held from 9.30 a.m will be 
beld from 11.30 a.m and those scheduled for 11.30 a.m will be held from 9.30 a,m on 
these two days. The revised routine is: 

08.12.23 

09.12.23. 

11.12.23. 

12.12.23 

13.12.23. 

14.12.23. 

Change in Routine for Internal Assessment of SEM III, 2023 

NOTICE 

TIME 

7.30 a.m. 
8.00/9.00 a.m. 

CC-5 

9.30 a.m.- 10.00/11.00 

(GE/CC) 

TIME 

GEOG, HISG, PHIG 
JORG, MTMG 

LCC 

(All Hons + 
Gen) 

a.m. 

CC-6 

CC- 7 

PLSG, EDCG, ELTG, 
FMSG, CEMG, PHYG 

SEC 

TIME 
11.30 a.m.-12.00 

Noon /1.00 p.m. 

SANG, SOCG, 
PHSG, ZOOG 

ENGG, BNGG, 
HING,ECOG, 

BOTG 
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