## NOTICE

## Change in Routine for Internal Assessment of SEM III, 2023

There is a change in the Internal Assessment/Tutorial Examination of Semester III schedule for 9.12.23 and 11.12.23. The exams scheduled to be held from 9.30 a.m will be held from 11.30 a.m and those scheduled for 11.30 a.m will be held from 9.30 a,m on these two days. The <u>revised routine</u> is:

DATE	TIME 7.30 a.m 8.00/9.00 a.m.	TIME 9.30 a.m 10.00/11.00 a.m.	TIME 11.30 a.m12.00 Noon /1.00 p.m.
08.12.23		(GE/CC) GEOG, HISG, PHIG JORG, MTMG	-
09.12.23.		SEC (All Hons + Gen)	SANG, SOCG, PHSG, ZOOG
11.12.23.		LCC	ENGG, BNGG, HING,ECOG, BOTG
12.12.23.		PLSG, EDCG, ELTG, FMSG, CEMG, PHYG	
13.12.23.	CC - 5	CC - 6	
14.12.23.		CC- 7	